2/4/2026

BEST BET

BONUSBAL

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

6

(o)) BN V)

10

g w N -

a b wN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$40.00
$40.00

$10.00
$8.00

$18.00
$70.00

$70.00
$19.00

$19.00
$31.50
$31.50
$12.00
$10.50
$46.00

$131.50
$6.00
$20.00
$40.00
$7.50

$73.50
$110.00
$17.50
$55.00
$8.75

$191.25

$543.25

Winners

$4.44

$4.44
$1.00
$2.00

$3.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4.50

$4.50
$45.50
$6.75
$12.00
$3.00
$2.00

$69.25
$0.00
$0.00
$4.00
$0.00

$4.00
$91.00
$0.50
$210.00
$0.00

$301.50

$386.69

RR

Hold
$35.56

$35.56
$9.00
$6.00

$15.00
$70.00

$70.00
$14.50

$14.50
($14.00)
$24.75
$0.00
$7.50
$44.00

$62.25
$6.00
$20.00
$36.00
$7.50

$69.50
$19.00
$17.00
($155.00)
$8.75

($110.25)

$156.56

ntOfSales
7.36

7.36
184
147

331
12.89

12.89
3.50

3.50
5.80
5.80
221
1.93
8.47

2421
1.10
3.68
7.36
1.38

13.53
20.25
3.22
10.12
161

35.20

100.00

tedReturn

0.69

0.93
0.93

-0.02

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.49

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.05

0.02
0.01

0.00

0.03

0.05
0.04
0.02
0.01
0.06

0.01
0.02
0.04
0.01

0.11
0.02
0.06
0.01

0.56



