

**Spot Action  
Report**

**RR**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	6	\$40.00	\$4.44	\$35.56	7.36	0.69	0.05
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$40.00</b>	<b>\$4.44</b>	<b>\$35.56</b>	<b>7.36</b>		
	BONUSBAL	4	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	1.84	0.93	0.02
	BONUSBAL	6	\$8.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	1.47	0.93	0.01
<b>BONUSBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$18.00</b>	<b>\$3.00</b>	<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>3.31</b>		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	12.89	-0.02	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$70.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$70.00</b>	<b>12.89</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$4.50	\$14.50	3.50	1.00	0.03
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>\$4.50</b>	<b>\$14.50</b>	<b>3.50</b>		
	Regular	2	\$31.50	\$45.50	(\$14.00)	5.80	0.78	0.05
	Regular	4	\$31.50	\$6.75	\$24.75	5.80	0.76	0.04
	Regular	5	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$0.00	2.21	0.72	0.02
	Regular	6	\$10.50	\$3.00	\$7.50	1.93	0.73	0.01
	Regular	10	\$46.00	\$2.00	\$44.00	8.47	0.72	0.06
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$131.50</b>	<b>\$69.25</b>	<b>\$62.25</b>	<b>24.21</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	1.10	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.68	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$40.00	\$4.00	\$36.00	7.36	0.58	0.04
	SPOTLITE	5	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	1.38	0.49	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$73.50</b>	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$69.50</b>	<b>13.53</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$110.00	\$91.00	\$19.00	20.25	0.53	0.11
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$17.50	\$0.50	\$17.00	3.22	0.58	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$55.00	\$210.00	(\$155.00)	10.12	0.56	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$8.75	\$0.00	\$8.75	1.61	0.50	0.01
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$191.25</b>	<b>\$301.50</b>	<b>(\$110.25)</b>	<b>35.20</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$543.25</b>	<b>\$386.69</b>	<b>\$156.56</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.56</b>